Press Release

Contact Jennifer Lang Lang Dental 847-215-6622, ext. 234 phone 847-215-6678 fax Jennifer@langdental.com





Screen Capture: www.langdental.com

Lang Dental Announces the Launch of its New Website

Wheeling, IL — Dave Lang, President of Lang Dental Manufacturing Co, announced today the launch of the new Lang Dental website.

The new Lang Dental website is designed to be more user friendly with multiple new features that users and distributors will alike find beneficial. Up to date and comprehensive product information with useful video technique clips are available in the new site ... along with useful resources such as product instructions, MSDS and pricing.

With a contemporary look and format, the site also provides useful information to distributors and speakers to include product images and trademarks used for print and speaking engagements. Product announcements, technique guides and other useful information in support of the growing line of Lang Dental products will be featured regularly on this site.

Lang Dental is committed to the advancement of clinical dentistry through the development and distribution of quality dental materials. Lang Dental Manufacturing, Co. was founded in 1929 by Samuel Lang providing dental materials of the day to dental professionals. Since 1958, Lang Dental developed, manufactured and distributed to dental professionals globally, trusted acrylics used to fabricate tooth-colored self-curing acrylics, denture base acrylics and supporting equipment. Jet and Lang brand products are known for their excellence and consistent performance, trusted by clinicians and technicians worldwide.

#